
HOW DO I EARN FLIGHTIE BUCKS?

SUPPLIER PAYOUT% EARN TTV FB’s ZAR

Room Engine - CHP 
(exclu Expedia and 

Booking.com)  
Avis, Europcar & Hertz

0.20% R10,000 20 20

CATERGORY DESCRIPTION FREQUENCY FB’s ZAR

Qatar
Emirates

Air France & KLM
Airlink

0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%

R10,000
R10,000
R10,000
R10,000

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

AIR - FCM, CT, FCB, FCIB

CORPORATE LAND - FCM, CT

Helio (incl. Europcar)
Beachcomber

Holiday Factory

Captains Pack

TIC

LEISURE LAND - FCB, FCIB

0.20%
0.15%
0.15%
10,0%
1,00%

R10,000
R10,000
R10,000
R10,000
R10,000

20
15
15

1000
100

20
15
15

1000
100

Work Anniversary
CT, FCM, FCB

Awarded yearly on your 
start date anniversary

(all staff excl. Global Roles)

Yearly 150 150

Monthly Support Awards
(Buzz nights, Buzz breakfasts, Captains

pick)
Monthly 1000 1000

Support Awards
CT, FCM, FCB, FCIB

Awarded on 5, 10, 15, 25 
& 30 year work
anniversaries

(not backpaid)

Yearly 500 500
Long Service
FCM, CT, FCB


