HOW DO I EARN FLIGHTIE BUCKS?

	SUPPLIER	PAYOUT% EARN	TTV	FB's	ZAR
	AIR - FCM, CT, FCB,	FCIB			
	Qatar	0.15%	R10,000	15	15
~/	Emirates	0.15%	R10,000	15	15
X	Air France & KLM	0.15%	R10,000	15	15
	Airlink	0.15%	R10,000	15	15
LI	EISURE LAND - FCI	B, FCIB			
	Helio (incl. Europc	ar) 0.20%	R10,000	20	20
	Beachcomber	0.15%	R10,000	15	15
	Holiday Factory	0.15%	R10,000	15	15
	Captains Pack	10,0%	R10,000	1000	1000
	TIC	1,00%	R10,000	100	100
co	RPORATE LAND - I Room Engine - CH (exclu Expedia and	IP 0.20%	R10,000	20	20
)	Booking.com) Avis, Europcar & He	ertz			
	CATERGORY	DESCRIPTION	FREQUENCY	FB's	ZAR
	Work Anniversary CT, FCM, FCB	Awarded yearly on your start date anniversary (all staff excl. Global Roles)	Yearly	150	150
\Box	Support Awards CT, FCM, FCB, FCIB	Monthly Support Award: (Buzz nights, Buzz breakfasts, Captair pick)		1000	1000
	Long Service FCM, CT, FCB	Awarded on 5, 10, 15, 25 & 30 year work anniversaries (not backpaid)	Yearly	500	500